EXER - IT‘S SIMPLE
DRINKS & FOOD FOR YOUR SOUL

SINCE 1886



We serve you Fried Chicken & Fried Cauliflower. Come by with your friends and
enjoy great food, nice drinks and good music.

No reservations - walk in only.

It's simple - drinks and food for your soul.

TryTimo's comfort food that takes inspiration in classic bar food. Grab your friends, enjoy
a good night outand share a few dishes from our menu. We love working with seasonal
and sustainable products and support local producers, therefore our menu changes
from time to time.

Alongside Timo's delicious food, Paulina serves you her signature cocktails as well as
some classic ones. Just ask for a recommendation.

Book your table or just walk in.

Anna Silva Zeller - Schneit-Sommer
Andrea Miinch - Bretagne
Works are for sale. Contact the artists directly.



Vodka, Butter Milk, Thyme, Raspberry Sirup, Lime Juice, Tonic

Sloe Gin, Simple Sirup, Lemon Juice, Soda

Mezcal, Honey, Lime Juice, Salt

Apple Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Cinammon, Maple Sirup, Vegg White
Shiso Liqueur, Carpano Bitter, Lemon Juice, Cointreau, Tonic

Rum, Lime Juice, Elder Sirup, Shanky’s, Bschorle

Wild Turkey, Lemon Juice, Grenadine, Juicy Tea Red

Rum, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Elder Sirup, Blueberry Seltzer
Braulio, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Elder Sirup, Orange Passionfruit Juice
Saffron Gin, Rinquinquin, Lemon Juice, Simple Sirup, Buttermilk, Tonic
Malfy Gin, Lime Juice, Cointreau, Milk, Cacao, Simple Sirup

Aperol, Gin, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Angostura, Prosecco

Malfy Gin, Elder Sirup, Lemon Juice, Vegg White, Grapefruit Soda

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

18

17

18

18

17

17




COCKTAIL CLASSICS

GODFATHER
Bourbon, Amaretto, Bitter
OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura

MANHATTAN
Rye Whiskey , Sweet Vermouth, Angostura

NEGRONI
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Carpano Bitter

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Simple Sirup, Lemon Juice, Vegg White

WHISKEY SOUR
Whiskey, Simple Sirup, Lemon Juice, Vegg White

PISCO SOUR
Pisco, Simple Sirup, Lemon Juice, Vlegg White

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, Triple Sec, Passionfruit, Simple Sirup, Frizzante

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffe Liqueur, Simple Sirup, Espresso
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ALLE PREISE IN CHF INKL. 8.1% MWST



Cava La Cuvée Bio - Gramona (ESP)
Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada 2019

Grain de Folie - Domaine Mamarita (FR)
Carignan, Macabeu, Syrah 2021

Ask our team for the daily recommendation

Chardonnay IGP - Le Pic des Seigneurs (FR)
Chardonnay 2021

Flora - Michael Grindl (AT)
Muskateller, Riesling 2019

Nanu!? Rotburger - Michael Gindl (AU)
Zweigelt 2019

Tan Natural - Terra Remota (ESP)
Tempranillo, Syrah 2020

Vineria Centrale (IT)

75d

1dl

75¢

1dl

1dl

1dl

1dl

95

10

50

10

1

10




Flora - Michael Grindl (AT)
Muskateller, Riesling

Bourgogne Aligoté - Sextant (FR)
Aligoté

Riesling - Sumenjak (SVN)
Riesling

Zan White - Keltis (SVN)
Muscat Ottonel, Traminer,
Welschriesling, Rumeni Plavec

Roditis Barrique - Ktima Ligas (GRC)
Roditis

Chardonnay IGP - Le Pic des Seigneurs (FR)
Chardonnay

Goricko Sauvignon - Marof (SVN)
Sauvignon

2019

2020

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

62

65

62

65

72

50

70




ATable!! - Mas del Périé (FR)
Malbec 2020

Nanu!? Rotburger - Michael Gindl (AU)
Zweigelt 2019

Cote du Rhone - Domaine Marcel Richaud (FR)
Grenache, Syrah, Carignan 2019

Tan Natural - Terra Remota (ESP)
Tempranillo, Syrah 2020

Zan Red - Keltis (SVN)
Merlot, Blaufrankisch 2020

Munjebel Rosso IGP Bio - Frank Cornelissen (ITA)
Nerello Mascalese 2020

Negre Franc Bio - Celler Pardas (ESP)
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

Lindes de Remelluri DOC - Vifiedos de San Vicente (ESP)

Tempranillo, Garnacha negra, Graciano 2018

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

55

6/

65

60

65

125

75

70




Grain de Folie - Domaine Mamar{ta (FR)
Carignan, Macabeu, Syrah 2021

Gran Caus DO Bio - Can Rafols dels Caus (ESP)
Merlot 2018

Alter - Sumenjak (SVN)
Pinot Grigio 2020

Vitovska - Kukanja (SVN)
Vitovska 2019

Pell a Pell DO Bio - Celler Pardas (ESP)
Xarel-Lo 2021

Wiaiting for Tom Bio - Burgenland Rennersistas (AT)
Weissburgunder, Chardonnay 2021

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

75d

60

75

62

75

60

75




Mosso Umbria Bianco - Case Sparse (IT)
Grechetto, Malvasia 2020 75¢l

Smarazen - Mirco Mariotti (IT)
Trebbiano, Malvasia n.v. 75d

Pet Nat Rosé -Gordia (SVN)
Refosco, Merlot 2021 75¢

Pet Nat Rosé ,Blooming Island” - Kamara Estate (GRC)
Assyrtiko, Malagousa, Xinomavro 2020 75¢

Cava La Cuvée Bio - Gramona (ESP)
Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada 2019 75d

Champagne Exclusiv' TBlanc de Meunier Brut - EricTaillet (FR)
Meunier nv. 75¢l

Mario Rosé - Keltis (SVN)
Pinot Noir, Rumeni Plavec, Chardonnay 2021 75dl

60

62

65

75

95

130

70




Quélifrisch Naturtriib 4.8% 3dl 5.50
5dl 8.00
Mountain Spelt - Dinkel 6.3% 3dl 6.00
5dl 8.50
Sprint 5.2% 3dl 5.50
5dl 8.00
Rekord 50% 3dl 6.00
5dl 8.50
Orion 5.5% 3dl 6.50
5dl 9.00
Appenzeller Ginger Beer 2.4 % 33d 8.00
Birra da Ris (glutenfrei) 5.0% 33d 8.00
Appenzeller Leermond (alkoholfrei) 0.0% 33d 7.00
Appenzeller IPA (alkoholfrei) 0.0% 33d 7.50
Appenzeller Bschorle 0.0% 33d 7.00
Heidelbeeri/Pink Grapefruit 4.2% 33d 9.50




Henkes

Hayman’s Old Tom Gin
Brick Gin Bio

Malfy Grapefruit
Tanqueray

Diplomatico Planas
Brugal Afiejo
Havana 7 Afios

Wild Turkey Bourbon

Woodford Rye

Balvenie Caribbean Cask - 14 years
Lagavulin - 8 years

Waterford Cuvée Argot

Hennessy CognacV/S

El JimadorTequila
San Cosme Mezcal

37.5%
41.4%
40.0%
41.0%
43.1%

47.0%
38.0%
40.0%

40.5%
45.2 %
43.0%
48.0%
47.0 %

40.0%

40.0%
40.0%

4
4
4
4
4

4
4
4

4
4
4
4
4

2

4
4

12.00
16.00
13.00
14.00
13.00

12.50
12.00
13.00

13.00
13.50
17.00
15.00
16.00

8.50

13.00
16.00




Carpano Botanic Bitter 25.0% 4 7.50
Averna Amaro 320% Al 7.50
Pastis Ricard 45.0% 4 9.00
Carpano Vermouth Bianco 17.0% 5d 9.00
Carpano Vermouth Rosso 17.0% 5d 9.00
Absinthe Charlotte La Clandestine 53.0% 2d 12.00
Hennessy CognacV/S 40.0 % 2d 8.50
Grappa Bottega 38.0% 2d 8.00
EXER Shot 40.0% 2d 7.00
Ziiri Wind 16.0% 2d 6.00
Weisflog Bitter 20.0% 2d 6.00
Koskenkorva Minttu 35.0% 2 6.00
Koskenkorva Forest Berries 21.0% 2 6.00
El JimadorTequila 40.0% 2d 7.00
Rothaus Zitronen-Ingwerr 18.0% 2d 6.00
Shanky's Whip (Whiskey Likor) 33.0% 2d 7.00
Braulio 21.0% 2d 6.00




Coca-Cola/Zero 3.3dl 5.00
FeverTree Tonic 2dl 6.00
FeverTree GingerAle 2dl 6.00
FeverTree Ginger Beer 2dl 6.00
ElTony Mate 3.3dl 5.50
Wiasser still/laut a discretion p.P 5.00
Rum 0.0 %, Lemon Juice, Simple Sirup, Egg White 16
Gin 0.0 %, Lemon Juice, Simple Sirup, Egg White 16
Fresh Lime, Passionfruit, Cranberry 15
Amaretto 0.0%, Lemon Juice, Simple Sirup, Egg White 16
Amaretto 0.0%, Simple Sirup, Lemon Juice, Passion Fruit Juice, Tonic 16
Gin 0.0%, Lemon Juice, Elder Sirup, Juicy Tea Green 16
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